
JANUARY 2023

Staywell Cafe 
St Mary’s Gate, 
Derby DE1 3JR
12.30-3.30pm

Thurs 5th January 2023 
fortnightly

Thurs 19th January

Thurs 2nd February

Thurs 16th February

Thurs 2nd March

Thurs 16th March

Thurs 30th March

Thurs 13th April

Thurs 27th April

Thurs 11th May

Thurs 25th May

Thurs 8th June

Thurs 22nd June

Thurs 6th July

Thurs 20th July
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Chesterfi eld Library, 
New Beetwell Street, 
Chesterfi eld S40 1QN
10-12pm

Wed 11th January 2023
Wed 25th January
Wed 8th February
Wed 22nd February
Wed 8th March  More dates to follow!

Derby Women’s Centre,
Email def@deafi nitelywomen.org.uk 
for address
10-12pm

Fri 13th January 2023
Fri 27th January
Fri 10th February
Fri 24th February
Fri 10th March More dates to follow!

Notti  ngham Women’s Centre,
Email def@deafi nitelywomen.org.uk 
for address
10-12pm

Tue 17th January 2023
Tues 31st January
Tues 14th February
Tues 28th February
Tues 14th March More dates to follow!

Coff ee Morning 
Thursday 19th January 2023 
10am 
Sharpe’s Pott ery Museum, 
Swadlincote 
DE11 9DG


